G.N. 6331 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2951017 35 A Group Limited TS EARAE
1928636 ACME Pacific Supplies Limited AR TR A F
2549326 ALL COAST INVESTMENTS LIMITED IEFERH SIS AR AT
2839710 ALL POWER LIMITED
1148609 ARCHETYPE LIMITED ERGARAE
2395468 ASEAN CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION UNION HOLDING GROUP B AR R A S E
CO., LIMITED MR A E]
1648568 ASTAWEALTH CAPITAL LIMITED
2546659 AdvancedCeramicXCorp Electronic Industry (HK) Limited BEETEBH TERNHAR
|
2839846 Ant Net Co., Limited PSR R T A TR A ]
1765792 BEIING FORTUNESTAR $&T DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
2114448 BELLWETHER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR IR S E A PR A E]
2714155 BIM FACTORY LIMITED -THE-
2709751 BLOO SMART CO., LIMITED e Sl
1355541 BOSTON-POWER BATTERY (HONG KONG) COMPANY,
LIMITED
2839867 Baizhan Yue Trading Co., Limited HERESERAT
2710950 Brightway International Trade Limited i} 5y B IR B S A R A E]
2557077 CGR GLOBAL LIMITED
2050748 CHARM GREAT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED (B EEAERAE
2549413 CHINA BAINAOHUI INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP CO., 1[5 i IS PE BS54 & 2 E AT
LIMITED S|
1620979 CHINA FINANCIAL EQUITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED h &R A AR AT
2254072 CHINA NETWORK COMMUNICATION GROUP LIMITED h g4 R (S EEATR AT
1939082 CHINA YIBU HOLDINGS LIMITED PR — A TR A E

0986600

CLC Holdings Limited



2551039
1143463
1620425
2708102
1635549

2257224
2257158
2839611
2557011

2956106
2062222
1771960
2841536
2707803
1150465
2842799
2845636
2404513
2709834
2955154
2113187
1349964
1930932
2709824
2545274
1928202
2839604
2955970
2855781
1635537
1148484
2845525

CLIATECHNOLOGIES Limited
Century King Resource Group Limited
Chateau Salle Limited

China Block Chain Services Limited

Chinese Rural Venture Capital Foundations Limited

Cow & Rabbit Patronage Limited
Cow & Rabbit Vault Limited

D Cup Limited

DEEGROW BEAUTY HOUSE (HK) INT'L WOOD LIMITED

DEWU LIMITED

DISN LIMITED

DRACHENBURG LIMITED

Data Action Spark Compass Limited

Datong World Group Limited

De Luxe Holding Limited

Dexin Hong Trading Co., Limited

Duet Group Holdings Limited

EARN HILL LIMITED

EARTH HOLIDAY HOLDING LIMITED

EAST CHAMPION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EB-5 CAPITAL LIMITED

Epitomy Co., Limited

Evonik Industries Limited

FIRST PACK (HK) LIMITED

FRANCE FEBE WANG JEWELERY CO., LIMITED
FUNDSUN INVEST LIMITED

Feeling Pharmacy Limited

Fitpowerforce Tech Limited

FutongFuda Trade Limited

GARTENA (ATS) HOLDINGS LIMITED

GEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY ZUIHUIHUANG CRAFT BEER LIMITED
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2963882
0429186
2953369
1349041
2950774
1255466
1348771
2404148
2955207
2956182
2953710
2053715
2056644
2847367
1624315
2950654

2257524
2556995

2723658

1938753
2956531

1766002
2839731
2111542
2707981
2956249
2404575
2955885
2709668
2723501
2713120

GOLD ALPHA LIMITED

GOLDEN GOLF LIMITED

GOOD ACCESS CORPORATION LIMITED

GRAND RESOURCES HK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND WEALTH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GREAT UNIVERSE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
GREEN RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GUAN LI ZHENG ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN LAMPARD CERAMICS LIMITED
GUAX-PPS Limited

Genetic Holdings Group (China) Co. Limited

Genetic Holdings Group (HK) Co. Limited

Gino Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Global Boat Industry Development LIMITED

Global Trading Group Limited

Global citizen safety grain, oil and food Internet of things distribution

China Co., Limited
Golden Pacific International Limited

Golden Sunset (Hongkong) Lodging Limited

Guangdong-Hong Kong-Macao Greater Bay Area Culture and Arts
(Hong Kong) Limited

Gunamati International (HK) Co., Limited

Guojin Huifeng (Hong Kong) Gold Jewellery Co., Limited

H&co Real Estate Holding Limited
HK AIMING TRADE LIMITED

HK BADIWEN DRESS LIMITED

HK BOYU TRADE LIMITED

HK CHIFUI TRADING LIMITED

HK Diying Picture Limited

HK JIEESI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK JYL CO., LIMITED

HK Lianglong Hardware Limited

HK QIMAIMAI YUNSHANG FEDERAL HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED
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2956014
2954030
2962964
2956511
2956000
2714446
1929229

1058289
0761376

2714595
2841154

2839838
2268637
2963036
1257922

2839763
2955094
2114015
2711197

2723457
1251793

2956750

2846933
2713456
2723594
2842588
2839897
2956183
2956185

HK QXJ TRADING LIMITED

HK SHENG CHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK WBO TRADING LIMITED

HK Xiaojiaoyin Trading Limited

HK YLD CO., LIMITED

HMAAG Hong Kong Company Limited

HONG KONG AMY&JIIMMY JEWELLERY TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONG KONG AN WEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUAWEI OIL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MOON STONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG XINZGUN IMPORT EXPORT TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG BAYWAY TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGJUN ELECTRIC LIMITED
HONGKONG JINTAIJUN TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG SHINEWAY INSTRUMENT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG SIBO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANBAO MINGPIN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WISDOM FACTORING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XIONGBANG IMPORTS & EXPORTS TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HUI GUANG JIA TRADING LIMITED

Hang Kei Al Technology Limited

Hong Kong Chunhua Pharmaceutical E-Commerce Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dingyang Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Institute of Life Engineering (HKILE) Limited -The-
Hong Kong Kefan Electric Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Paklek Investment Consultants Limited

Hong Kong Shangy Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong nuna Limited

Hong Kong youna Limited
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2712758
2547886
2951018
2557149
0851857
1634582
2962220
2725565
1624256
2843015
1143550
2855918
2841021
2709646
2707650
2395549
2956762
2839668
2126231
2707635
1474540
2953569
2857408
2839856
2409118
2556831

1349767
2847361
2963889
2956011
1763883
1634592
2950593

HongKong Jin YuXin Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Jiehong International Trade Company Limited
Hung To Seng Food and Beverages Group Limited
Intelligent Applications Limited

J & S ADVANCE LIMITED

JCH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JIRL LIMITED

JST InterTrade Limited

Iflying Electronics Technology (HK) Limited

Jinrong Trade Development Co., Limited

KING CITY TRADING LIMITED

KLY IMPORT EXPORT TRADING LIMITED
KOSKO LIMITED

KRATOS GLOBAL HK LIMITED

KYRIKOU FUND INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
LA FENG PROMOS COMPANY LIMITED

LATHAO TRADE LIMITED

LEGOAL CHINA HOLDING LIMITED

LIFE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN GROUP LIMITED
LIKAITE TRADE LIMITED

LONGXI CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED

Laienjia Limited

Lanistar Limited

Lian Yi Jia Trading Co., Limited

Link Investment Holdings Limited

MALAYSIA KANGXI YAN PRODUCTS (HK) LIMITED

MAO YU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MARVEL TECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

MIALJO TRADING Limited

MLK TRADE CO., LIMITED

MONGKOK CORPORATION LIMITED

Meici Fashion Limited

Ming Xia Shipping Co., Limited
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2545147
2839917
2257082
2953362
2714371
2268896
2839601
2551241
2855973
2393642
2707910
2723577
2839675
0317204
0763612
2122292
2257481
2839592
1629981
2956403
0763759
2409432
2841416
2857612
2964004
2550855
2723615
2962906
2723574
2953530
0648371
2714272
1635774

MingSun (Asia) Limited

Mingrui Trading Co., Limited

MobiPromo International Limited

New Flame Forest Limited

Newera Facade Limited

Next Theory Limited

Nice Watches Company Limited

Nordic Trading Limited

ONETALKX LIMITED

Ogle and Houghton Asia Limited

PEARL HEALTH LIMITED

PERFECT COLOUR INVESTMENT LIMITED
PLUTO BOND LIMITED

PRIME PERFECT TRADING LIMITED
PROSPEROUS TECHNOLOGIES ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Peekaboo International Education Group Limited

Prior Travel Limited

Qian Qian Pharmaceutical Cosmetics Store Limited
REGAL ENERGY LIMITED

RICH CHANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RICH GAIN (ASIA) LIMITED

Rentwin & Mum International Limited

Rex Fitness Limited

Rosenkrantz Jewelry Limited

SBS GLOBAL MERCHANT CO., LIMITED

SCGHK Investments Limited

SHANE CORP (HK) LIMITED

SHANG LANG TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHENG TONG DA TRADING LIMITED
SHENGGANG SHIPPING ENGINEERING LIMITED
SIEGLE, HU & PARTNERS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SITA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SKY FORCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FRTEEIN AR AT
HEHEZHARNE

FHHOKHAIRAF]

HFEAIRAE]

ERMEARAE

PR REAIRAE]
A AIRATE
HEITAIRAE

HRERRSEAIRAE

B/ MBI e SR A TR A
FIREATRAE]

A EER AR A

A IRAT
EE(EE)ARAHE
BHEGCNARAFE

EREH( (A AR A E]
BimEE G ARAE
B TEAIRAE

B ATRAE
BRI RATR A



1775007 SOLID COMMERCE (H.K.) LIMITED TR (ER)BIRAE
2114765 STIM HOLDINGS LIMITED

1055113 SUNSARA REASONS LIMITED

1635199 SUPERSKY DIGITAL CO., LIMITED

2846887 Sanichi International (HK) Limited TR B (B AR A E
2841516 Seeker Hong Kong Limited

2847282 ShengYang Trading Co., Limited B SAEIRAE]

1771808 Shenzhen Joyetouch Technology Co., Limited FHMREFERHCARAE]
1765941 Sinorise Asset Management Limited REEREEHEARAT

2839726 Spark Compass Holdings Limited

2393672 TECHNOTRADE ENGINEERING LIMITED

1629482 THINKSKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BIAER 2RI A TR T
2269014 THOMAS FINANCE LIMITED

2723371 TIAN LI SHI TRADING LIMITED K E S ARAT
2397501 TMC SOLUTION (CHINA) LIMITED

2122141 TOP GLEBE LIMITED HiEETRAE

2113989 TOP GRADE SEAFOOD LIMITED

2404467 TPA TRADING LIMITED SMEARAE

2962875 TiAmls Logistic&Consulting Limited

2857596 Tien Yu Enerey Technology Limited R SRR IR A ]
2839597 Time Zone Trading Limited I A ARAE

2551177 Top Investment (Hong Kong) Limited

2062223 Tunisie Esthetique Limited

0980488 URBAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC. LIMITED

2404143 USA TOMMY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED EREREIEARAE
2551047 VILLA MEDICA RESIDENCE LIMITED

0721388 VORUM RESEARCH CORPORATION LIMITED

2257348 Vingle Limited

0761431 WAPOTEC MARKETING (HONG KONG) LIMITED SRS (AR A

2707695 ‘WO YUET INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) MOTOR TRADING FI—[EPR(E ) S HE 5 AR
LIMITED AT

2707879 Xi Fang Bai Hu Limited P EEARAT

1144161 YI GAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY a5 5 (F H) A TR A F

LIMITED



2857834
2847279
2839803
2545124
2714426
2409429
2549167
2839569
2839849
2114295
2963963
2549593
2856164

4 November 2022

YOUTH REAL ESTATE LIMITED

YUCHENG GROUP INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

Yajie Trading Co., Limited

YingHua (Asia) Limited

ZHONG XUE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ZHONGBAIHUI HK CO., LIMITED

ZILLION GLOBAL LIMITED

Zhang TC Limited

Zhon Shen Xin Trading Co., Limited

Zhong Ji Culture Industry Group Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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